Isolators 79 Series
� On load Isolators to IEC 947-3
� 3, 4, 6 and 8 pole versions
63A to 630A
Door interlocked handles
3 padlock positions
DIN rail and chassis mount versions
Shaft length 100 - 500mm
Full range of accessories
79Isol/02/09
Options and ordering codes
CM series MS series
3 Pole CM793063 CM793080 CM793100 CM793125 CM793125X CM793160 CM793200 MS793125 MS793160 MS793200 MS793250 MS793315 MS793400 MS793630
4 Pole CM794063 CM794080 CM794100 CM794125 CM794125X CM794160 CM794200 MS794125 MS794160 MS794200 MS794250 MS794315 MS794400 MS794630
6 Pole CM796063 CM796080 CM796100 CM796125 – – – – – – – – – –
8 Pole CM798063 CM798080 CM798100 CM798125 – – – – – – – – – –
Rating
AC21 - 400V Amps 63 80 100 125 125 160 200 125 160 200 250 315 400 630
AC22 - 400V Amps 63 80 100 125 125 160 200 125 160 200 250 315 400 630
AC23 - 400V Amps 63 63 63 63 125 160 200 125 160 200 250 315 400 500